
Week 

no. Dates Senior Intermediate Junior A Junior B & C Notes

Sat. 2 Aug

Sun. 3 Aug

Sat. 9 Aug

Sun. 10 Aug

Sat. 16 Aug R1 R1

Sun. 17 Aug

St. Mary's & 

Allen Gaels & 

Annaduff R1

Sat. 23 Aug R2

Sun. 24 Aug R1 R2

Sat. 30 Aug R3

Sun. 31 Aug R2 R1

Sat. 6 Sept R3

Sun. 7 Sept R3 R2

Sat. 13 Sept R4

Sun. 14 Sept R4 R2 (Continued)

Sat. 20 Sept

Sun. 21 Sept R4 R3

Sat. 27 Sept

Sun. 28 Sept R5 R3 (Continued)

Sat. 4 Oct

Sun. 5 Oct Q/Fs R4

Sat. 11 Oct

Sun. 12 Oct R4/5

Sat. 18 Oct S/Fs

Sun. 19 Oct SFC Final R5

Sat. 25 Oct Replay if necc

Sun. 26 Oct IFC Final

Sat. 1 Nov SHC Final 

Sun. 2 Nov Replay if necc JAFC Final

Sat. 8 Nov Replay if necc

Sun. 9 Nov

Sat. 15 Nov Conn. S/F Conn. S/F Conn. S/F Conn. Hurling S/F

Sun. 16 Nov Leit. v Gal/Sli  Leit. v RoscommonLeit. v Galway Leitrim v Sligo

Sat. 22 Nov

Sun. 23 Nov

NOTE: The above dates are for guidance purposes only 

On any given weekend, circumstances may require adjustment by CCC Liatroma

Rel. Final
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S/Fs

Q/Fs

S/Fs

   S/Fs Rel. Final Possible

Finals Possible
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45
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2025 Leitrim Club Championship Master Fixture Plan

31

32

34

Some SFC & 

IFC group 

games will 

be held on 

Friday 

evenings

43

Rel. Final

Rel. SFs

Rel. Final

Rel. SFs

S/Fs Possible

33


